
Omgång 12

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Inv. Rent Lag ser. 1 Lag ser. 2 Lag ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Rasmus Fröberg 20 153 191 136 540 480 2 2 2 2

Emil Friman 20 199 196 243 698 638 392 427 419 1238 8

Ekåsen 4 Tarja Ekberg 35 144 165 179 593 488 365 337 367 1069 0

Camilla Danielsson 35 151 102 118 476 371 0 0 0 0

Järpen Carl Ljunggren 12 188 126 134 484 448 2 0 2 2

Sven Förström 20 186 166 264 676 616 406 324 430 1160 6

Team Hellberg Christian Hellberg 20 136 144 143 483 423 317 361 372 1050 2

Reijo Hellberg 20 141 177 189 567 507 0 2 0 0

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 134 105 144 488 383 0 0 2 0

Kim Lindh 20 172 193 183 608 548 361 353 382 1096 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 155 136 117 513 408 376 416 313 1105 6

Jan Lindqvist 35 151 210 126 592 487 2 2 0 2

Ramirent Kristian Hortelin 35 186 167 187 645 540 2 2 2 2

Joakim Holmström 20 117 161 108 446 386 358 383 350 1091 8

Marin Anton Artzén 35 110 112 124 451 346 333 322 321 976 0

Lucas Mannström 35 153 140 127 525 420 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 151 182 178 571 511 2 2 2 2

Hans Ljunggren 12 188 177 168 569 533 371 391 378 1140 8

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 99 93 97 394 289 301 320 345 966 0

Kaj Herttuainen 35 132 157 178 572 467 0 0 0 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 109 125 171 510 405 0 0 2 0

Pasi Björkqvist 35 90 183 106 484 379 269 378 347 994 2

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 163 144 141 553 448 369 393 344 1106 6

Johan Törnqvist 35 136 179 133 553 448 2 2 0 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 44 37 0 7 12956 74

Järpen 44 29 0 15 12484 58

Team Hellberg 44 27 0 17 11828 54

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 44 27 0 17 12060 54

Junnut 48 27 0 21 12865 54

Trävaruhuset 44 24 0 20 12251 48

Ramirent 44 23 1 20 12039 47

Veritas 44 18 0 26 11472 36

Ekåsen 4 44 18 0 26 11610 36

Elkompagniet Ab 44 17 0 27 11557 34

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 44 14 1 29 10732 29

Koverskoi 44 14 0 30 10976 28

Marin 44 12 0 32 11572 24

15 i topp

1 Emil Friman Junnut 20 698

2 Sven Förström Järpen 20 676

3 Kristian Hortelin Ramirent 35 645

4 Kim Lindh Veritas 20 608

5 Tarja Ekberg Ekåsen 4 35 593

6 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 592

7 Kaj Herttuainen Koverskoi 35 572

8 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 571

9 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 2 12 569

10 Reijo Hellberg Team Hellberg 20 567

11 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 553

12 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 553

13 Rasmus Fröberg Junnut 20 540

14 Lucas Mannström Marin 35 525

15 Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 513


